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COLLEGE / SCHOOL MAIL STOP REPRESENTATIVE PHONE  EMAIL 
SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH     
HEALTH PHYSICS 3037 Timothy Thatcher 5-4320 thatct1@unlv.nevada.edu 
KINESIOLOGY 3034 Andrew Nordin 5-0996 nordina@unlv.nevada.edu 
PHYSICAL THERAPY 3029 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS     
ACCOUNTING 6003 Candace Corra 5-1559 corrac@unlv.nevada.edu 
BUSINESS  ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 6031 Malori Clarke 5-1367 monroem5@unlv.nevada.edu 
ECONOMICS 6005 Justin Lewis 5-3776 lewisj2@unlv.nevada.edu 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 6034 Nacchammai Palaniappan 5-1762 vivekana@unlv.nevada.edu 
SCHOOL OF COMMUNITY HEALTH SCIENCES     
HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION & POLICY 3023 Ronald Loweke 5-5410 loweker@unlv.nevada.edu 
PUBLIC HEALTH 3063 Erin Sheehy 5-5090 sheehye@unlv.nevada.edu 
SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE     
DENTAL MEDICINE 7410 Thomas Kenny 4-2520 kennyt4@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION     
EDUCATIONAL & CLINICAL STUDIES 3031 Pamela Juniel 5-3205 junielp@unlv.nevada.edu 
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY &  
HIGHER    EDUCATION  

 
3003 

 
Nicholas Nardi 

 
5-5421 

 
nardin@unlv.nevada.edu 

TEACHING & LEARNING 3005 Tarryn McGhie 5-2293 mcghiet@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING     
COMPUTER SCIENCE 4019 Derek Williams 5-3681 willi146@unlv.nevada.edu 
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

 
4015 

 
Kishor Shrestha 

 
5-3808 

 
shrest11@unlv.nevada.edu

ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING 4026 Stephanie Shreck  5-4183 shrecks@unlv.nevada.edu 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4027 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS     
ARCHITECTURE 4018 Vacant ----------- ---------------------------------- 
ART 5002 Shelbi Schroeder 5-4346 schroe16@unlv.nevada.edu 
FILM 5015 Matthew “Ezra” Mahurin 5-3547 mahurinm@unlv.nevada.edu 
MUSIC 5025 Daniel Hunter 5-3332 hunterd3@unlv.nevada.edu 
THEATRE ARTS 5036 Amanda Mayfield 5-3666 Mayfiel5@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF HOTEL ADMINISTRATION     
HOSPITALITY ADMINISTRATION 6017 Wen Chang 5-3308 changw2@unlv.nevada.edu 
LAW SCHOOL     
LAW 1003 Tamara Ioudina 5-3671 ioudinat@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS      
ANTHROPOLOGY 5003 Kathryn Baustian 5-3590 baustian@unlv.nevada.edu 
ENGLISH 5011 Anthony Guy Patricia 5-3763 patricia@unlv.nevada.edu 
FOREIGN LANGUAGES 5047 Sarah Carey 5-3431 careys6@unlv.nevada.edu 
HISTORY 5020 Amy Laws 5-3349 lawsa@unlv.nevada.edu 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 5029 Rafael Oganesyan 5-5029 oganesya@unlv.nevada.edu 
PSYCHOLOGY 5030 Richard “Shane” Westfall 5-3305 westfal2@unlv.nevada.edu 
SOCIOLOGY 5033 Denise Cook 5-3322 cookd6@unlv.nevada.edu 
SCHOOL OF NURSING     
NURSING 3018 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCES     
CHEMISTRY 4003 Schetema Nealy 5-3743 nealys@unlv.nevada.edu 
GEOSCIENCE 4010 Erika Lomeli-Uribe 5-5226 lomelie@unlv.nevada.edu 
LIFE SCIENCES 4004 Surbhi Sharma 5-3390 sharmas6@unlv.nevada.edu 
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES 4020 Vacant ----------- ------------------------------- 
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY 4002 William Wolfs 5-3563 wolfs2@unlv.nevada.edu 
COLLEGE OF URBAN AFFAIRS     
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 4052 Caitline Saladino 5-5125 saladin4@unlv.nevada.edu 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 5009 Miliaikeala Heen  5-0206 heenm@unlv.nevada.edu 
ENVIRONMENTAL & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 4030 Kelly Murdock 5-4057 murdock2@unlv.nevada.edu 
JOURNALISM & MEDIA STUDIES 5007 Jason Holley 5-4868 holleyj6@unlv.nevada.edu 
MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY 3045 Joe Dentice 5-1867 denticej@unlv.nevada.edu 
SOCIAL WORK 5032 Terri Thomas 5-3311 Thoma596@unlv.nevada.edu 


